I — Academic Planner

A. Teaching Plan ( Year : 2020-2021
Teacher’s Name: Dr. Dipak Maiti

SL UPC Paper Name
No.
1 62084301 = Prachin Bharatiya Kabyatatta, Paschatya
Kabyatatta O Sahityer Sanrup
Group discussion, special lecture, internal
assessment and syllabus revision related
activities.
2 | 62087505 Science Fiction & Fantasy
Group discussion, special lecture, internal
assessment and syllabus revision related
activities.
3 62083503 Language in Printing & Publishing

Semester: Odd)

Department: Bengali

Core/AECC/GE/SEC/DSE Topic/Unit

Loz Unit-I
Unit-IT

Unit-111

All syllabus.

DSE Ha-Ja-Ba-Ra-La

Byomjatrir Diary

Bhuture Ghori

All syllabus

sl Short History of Printing

Publication in Bengali

Start Date
10/08/2020
28/09/2020

21/10/2020

19/11/2020

10/08/2020
28/09/2020
21/10/2020

19/11/2020

10/08/2020

28/09/2020

End Date
25/09/2020
20/10/2020

18/11/2020

27/11/2020

25/09/2020
20/10/2020

18/11/2020

27/11/2020

25/09/2020

18/11/2020



Group discussion, special lecture, internal
assessment and syllabus revision related
activities.

4 62081113 Bangla Byakaran Parichay

Group discussion, special lecture, internal
assessment and syllabus revision related
activities.

Project Name / Paper Name
Destination
Departure Month

Faculty-in-Charge

Core

Travel Mode

Return

All syllabus

Unit-1
Unit-11
Unit-I11
Unit-1V
Unit-V

Unit-VI

All syllabus

B. Outstation Field visits for students

Number of Students going

19/11/2020

18/11/2020
03/12/2020
23/12/2020
05/01/2021
21/01/2021

10/02/2021

25/02/2021

C. Internal Assessment: House Exam (Test/Presentation etc.) & Assignment*

27/11/2020

02/12/2020
22/12/2020
04/01/2021
19/01/2021
09/02/2021

24/02/2021

05/03/2021



501

501

501

501

501

501

501

Course
Code

Course Name

B.A. (Prog.)

B.A. (Prog.)

B.A. (Prog.)

B.A. (Prog.)

B.A. (Prog.)

B.A. (Prog.)

B.A. (Prog.)

Unique Paper
Code

62084301

62087505

62083503

62081113

62084301

62087505

62083503

Any one

Any one

Topic Name

Assignment

Naribad
Dhawnibad
Rasabad

Choto golpon O Uponyaser
Parthakyo

Shisusahitya O Ha-Ja-Ba-Ra-La
Science Fiction O Byojatrir Diary
Bhuture Ghorir Udvuto
Somosyar Samadhan

Bangla Mudraner Itihas
Boi Sompadonar Riti-niti
Book Promotion

Uccharansthan Anujayi Byanjan
Dhwanir Shrenibibhag
Dhawani Paribartaner Karan

Bangla Karak O Karaker Shrenibibhag

Class Test/Presentation

All syllabus

All Syllabus

All Syllabus

Date/s of Exhibiting the
Assessment Sheet to students,
Discussing the marks,
Returning/Retaining

Day and Date

6th November, 2020

25t November, 2020

6t October, 2020

25t November, 2020

6™ November, 2020
23td November, 2019

15t February, 2021

20d March, 2021

19/11,/2020 26t November, 2020
17/11/2020 26t November, 2020
17/11/2020

25t November, 2020



All syllabus 21/02/2021

501 B.A. (Prog) 62081113 15t March, 2021

*Marks of the Internal Assessment to be submitted to the College 15 days before the last working day of every semester
D. Organization of Department/College Society Meetings by Staff Advisor/Convener

Department/Society Meeting Date Purpose

Bengali Department 07/12/2020 Fresher’s Welcome

E. College Functions

College Function Function Date Role to be played



Bengali Department — Academic Planner 2020-21 Odd Semester

A. Department activities for students — Election/Freshers/Welcome /Farewell/Department Seminars/Society functions

Event In-charge /

Event Date Timing Venue .
Supervisor
Department Orientation 17/11/2020 12 pm Online All teachers of the department
Fresher’s Welcome 18/12/2020 2 p.m.-4 p.m. Online All teachers of the Department

Farewell
Department Society functions
Department Seminars

Any Other ( )

B. FDP/Seminar/Workshops/Lectures to be attended and/or to be conducted

Event Topic
Type / Nature (FDP/Webinar/Workshop etc.)
Organizing In-charge

Details regarding invited Resource Person

Nature of Participation (e.g. Invited Speaker,
Participant etc.)

Date/s Timing/s Mode



SL

No.

I — Academic Planner

F. Teaching Plan ( Year : 2020-2021 Semester: Even)

Teacher’s Name: Dr. Dipak Maiti Department: Bengali
UPC Paper Name Core/AECC/GE/SEC/DSE “Topic/Unit
62084401 Core Unit 1
Kabita O Natak e
Unit-IT
Group discussion, special
lecture, 1nternalva.ssessment and All syllabus
syllabus revision related
activities.
62081901 Bangla Kathasahitya O Core Unit.I
Prabandha Sahitya (Bengali-A)
Unit-IT
Group discussion, special
lecture, internal assessment and
syllabus revision related
activities.
62087642 Children’s Literature DSE Dashue Kt
Bensho Bhut
Pilkhana

Start Date
05/01/2021

25/02/2021

16/04/2021

05/01/2021

25/02/2021

16/04/2021

05/01/2021
17/02/2021

05/03/2021

End Date
24/02/2021

15/04/2021

29/04/2021

24/02/2021

15/04/2021

29/04/2021

16/02/2021
04/03/2021

16/04/2021



Group discussion, special
lecture, internal assessment and
syllabus revision related
activities.

4 62083652 Mass Communication and
Journalism

Group discussion, special
lecture, internal assessment and
syllabus revision related
activities.
5 62084203 | Bangla Sahityer Itihas O Alankar

Group discussion, special
lecture, internal assessment and
syllabus revision related
activities.

Project Name / Paper Name
Destination
Departure Month

Faculty-in-Charge

All syllabus

SEC Unit.T

Unit-IT

Unit-I11
All syllabus

Core UnitT

Unit-11

All syllabus.

G. Outstation Field visits for students

Travel Mode
Return

Number of Students going

19/04/2021

05/01/2021
17/02/2021

05/03/2021

19/04/2021

01/04/2021

01/06/2021

19/07/2021

29/04/2021

16/02/2021
04/03/2021

16/04/2021

29/04/2021

31/05/2021

16/07/2021

30/07/2021



H. Internal Assessment: House Exam (Test/Presentation etc.) & Assignment*

Date/s of Exhibiting the

Course Unique Paper Assessment Sheet to students,

C Topi D Dat . .
Code ourse Name Code opic Name ay and Date Discussing the marks,
Returning/Retaining
Assignment
Any one 31st March, 2021
e Sishu Sahityo Hisabe Dasur Kriti
Benso Bhut Golpotike ki Bhuter .
1 B.A. (Prog. 2087642 * P 220d April, 2021
50 (Prog.) 6208764 Golpo Bola Jabe? pril, 20
e  Pilkhana Golpo ki Bhuter
Golpo?
Any one 31st March, 2021
e  Gyapon O Gonogyapon Bolte ki
501 B.A. (Prog) 62083652 Bojho 231 April, 2021
e Gyapon O Gonogyaponer
Madhyomgulir Porichoy
Any one 30t June, 2021
e Bangla Godyer Bikashe Fort
willam Collegeer Bhumika
501 B.A. (Prog.) 62084203 e Bangla Godye Vidyasagarer 23t July 2021
Abodan
e Kathasahityik
Bankimchandra/Saratchandra
Class Test/Presentation
501 B.A. (Prog) 62087642 All Syllabus 12/ G20 23w April, 2021
501 B.A. (Prog) 62083652 All Syllabus 13/04/2021 20 April, 2021
All Syllabus 12/04/2021

501 B.A. (Prog.) 62084401 20t April 2021



All Syllabus 13/04/2021

501 B.A. (Prog.) 62081901 220d April, 2021

All syllabus 14/07/2021

501 B.A. (Prog.) 62084203 26t July 2021

*Marks of the Internal Assessment to be submitted to the College 15 days before the last working day of every semester

I. Otganization of Department/College Society Meetings by Staff Advisor/Convener

Department/Society Meeting Date Purpose
Bengali Department 10/02/2021 To decide the date of International Symposium
Bengali Department 07/04/2021 Farewell Progtam

J. College Functions

College Function Function Date Role to be played

FOUNDER’S DAY 01/02/2020 Attended



Bengali Department — Academic Planner 2020-21 Even Semester

B. Department activities for students — Election/Freshers/Welcome/Farewell/Department Seminars/Society functions

Event Date Timing Venue Event In-charge /

Supervisor
Department Election
Fresher’s Welcome
Farewell 16/04/2021 3 p.m.-5p.m. Online Dr. Dipak Maiti

Department Society functions
Department Seminars

Any Other ( )

C. FDP/Seminar/Workshops/Lectures to be attended and/or to be conducted

Event Topic Commemorating the Golden Jubilee of the Liberation of Bangladesh
Type / Nature (FDP/Webinar/Workshop etc.) International Symposium
Organizing In-charge All teachers of the department

Details regarding invited Resource Person Speakers from India and aboard.

Nature of Participation (e.g. Invited Speaker,
Participant etc.)

Date/s | 26-27 March 2021 Timing/s 9 a.m.- 8 p.m. Mode

Invited Speakers

Lecture and PPT
Presentation



